183-187 BANCROFT STREET



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING. COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

Poriland, Maine, November 21, 1958

NOV 24 1958

CITY of PORTLAND To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME. The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accordance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications: 183-187 Lots 21 Bancroft St. C.L.
Lecation Location No. Stories New Building Booksting " Name and address of owner of appliance ____Alfred J. Waxler, 90 Capisic St. Installer's name and address ... Ballard Oil & Equipment Co., 135 Marginal WayTelephone General Description of Work To install forced hot water heating system and oil burning equipment IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER Location of appliance basement Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace18" Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion?yes.... IF OIL BURNER Will operator be always in attendance? Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? bottom Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame?yos..... How many tanks enclosed? Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burnersnone.... IF COOKING APPLIANCE If so, how protected? Height of Legs, if any Skirting at bottom of appliance? Distance to combustible material from top of appliance? From front of appliance From sides and back From top of smokepipe Size of chimney flue Other connections to same flue MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION 4 Amount of fee enclosed?2.0Q....... (\$2.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same building at same time.) APPROVED: O.K. 10.21.58 Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

INSPECTION, COPY.



R3 RESIDENCE ZONE APPLICATION FOR PERMIT Class of Building or Type of Structure. Third Class

Portland, Maine, August 12, 1958

PERMIT ISSUED

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND,	MAINE PIPY I HIDT
The undersigned hereby applies for a hermin	to erect after repair demolish install the following building structure is and the following specifications: All No. Telephone Telephone
Location Lot 21 Bancroft St. EXTENSIO	and the following specifications:
Owner's name and address Alfred Waxler, 90	Capieic St. Within Fire Limits? Dist. No
Lessee's name and address	Telephone
Contractor's name and address	Lelephone
Architect	Telephone -
Proposed use of building 2-story Dwelling	& Gamero No. of sheets
T and area	No Sandy
Material frame No stories	No. families 1
Other building on same lot	Roofing
Estimated cost \$ 14.500	15.00
Estimated cost \$14,500 General Dec	scription of New Work
To construct 2-story (split-level) dwe	elling house with 1-car garage under dwelling
The second of th	44° х 24°
the translation of participation of the second of the seco	
market and the second s	front torned with latter
the section are the right expects in forming in the last top again the last to	
♥ P	- I was a second to the second the second that the
constructed and the second and second	appeal sustained 8/29/58
percy data has a right of the same while a right street or the	spheal sustained 1775
Is any plumbing involved in this work?	s of New Work
Is connection to be made to multi-	Is any electrical work involved in this work? Yes
Has sentic tank notice been and?	not, what is proposed for sewage?
Height average and	not, what is proposed for sewage? Form notice sent?
Size from Add 21th	Height average grade to highest point of roof 18
Motorial account at least 71"hel	carth or roots earth
Thickne	Height average grade to highest point of roof 18' Low solid or filled land? solid earth or rock? earth ess, top 10" bottom 10" cellar yes
TITE OF Underpitting	TT_1-1 -
Kind of roof picch Rise per foot 3" No. of chimneys 1	Roof covering Asphalt Class C Und Lab.
No. of chimneys 1 Material of chimneys br	ick flining tile Kindothan f.h. water
framing Lumber-Kind hemlock Dressed or full size	dressed Corner posts 4x6 cut 2x8 box
No. of chimneys 1 Material of chimneys br Framing Lumber—Kind hemlock Dressed or full size Girder 6x8 fir Columns under girders L Kind and thickness of outside sheathing of exterior 111	ally Size 32 May on south 716 H
with a streaming of exterior warres	
oruge (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. (C. Bridging in every floor and dia
	and3rd 2x8
1st noor	2nd 7611 0 1611
one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls	nd , roof see plan , roof height?
The same of the sa	height?
D. Cars now accommodated and annual C	Garage
ill automobile repairing by desired to the accomm	nodated
accomposite repairing ne done other than minor repairs	nodatednumber commercial cars to be accommodatednone to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?no
OVED:	Miscellaneous
Letter 95-58 772 Will	work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? no
Will	there be in charge of the above
see t	there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
Obser	that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
obser Alf	red Waxler
and the second second second	A make the first of
Signature of owner by:	2/2//////
CTION COPY	1
Commence of the second	

Alfred J. Warler 90 Capiale Street Portland, Maine October 11, 1958

Department of Building Raspection City Hall Portland, Maine

Gentlemen:

In regards to my suilding permit issued for a split level house on Lot \$21 Bancroft Street (Capisic Park) the fellewing is the method to Bour the Loly column supports for the method with filled sonotude supported on the fitted trace to use 12 inch cement sonotude bases right into the weight on the upper level. I will pour the

Sincefely yours,
Office of Wayler
Alfred J. Waxier

AJW/ja:

OK 10-13.58 TR

RECEIVED

OCT 13,1959 DEPT. OF BLD'G. INSP. CITY OF PORTLAND

(COPY)



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection

LOCATION Lot 21 Bancroft Street Extension March 10, 1959

Alfred Waxler 90 Capiele St. City Issued to

This is in certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built-altered This is in reritify that the building, premises, or part thereor, at the above location, built—altered changed as to use under Building Permit No. 58/1184, has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for company of use limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

Limiting Conditions:

Che family dwelling house with one car garage under dwelling.

This certificate supersedes certificate issued

(Date)

Welson & Cartwright

పార్యాప్పారుమానికారువుందిని ప్రార్ట్ స్టామిస్తున్నాయి. A copy will be furnished to owner or lessee for one dollar.

Alfred J. Waxler 90 Capisic Street Portland, Maine

October 8, 1958

Department of Building Inspection City Eall Portland, Maine

Gentlemen:

In regards to my building permit issued for a split level house on lot #21 Bancroft Street (Capisic Park) the following is the method with which I intend to support the foof and ceiling timbers over the span across the living room. I propose to supply a full size 6x10 girder supported on each end have posts by the picture window have a have divided in between the picture window and the sidelight.

Olfied J. Waxler
Alfred J. Waxler

AJW/jd.

* RECEIVED

OCT 9 1958

DEPT. OF BLOIG, INCP.

September 5, 1958

Missis

AP-Let 21 Bancroft Street Extension

Mr. Alfred Waxler 90 Capisic Street

Dear Mr. Waxler:

Building permit to construct two story (split level) dwelling with one car garage under dwelling 44.724 at the above location is issued herewith but subject to the condition that before this department is notified for a check of forms the following information will be furnished:

1. Two by four stude in the two story wall are to extend down to

Color 162, 20

Since the roof pitch is to be less than 4" to the foot, support of rafters at the ridge and over the partition between the dinby extending the stud partitions in these areas to the under the partition between the dining room and kitchen over the dining room area will be required adequate to support the roof and ceiling loads which it will carry. Size of this beam is to be furnished.

3. Since girders are to carry a roof load in addition to floor and partition loads no less than 6x10 Deaglas Fir girders will be required instead of 6x8 girders indicated on plans.

Very truly yours,

TTR/jg

Theodore T. Rand Deputy Inspector of Buildings

.

ll lies .

August 13, 1958

Lot 21 Bancanit Street Istantion

Mr. Alfred Wexler 90 Capitale Street

ce to: Corporation Counsol

Dear Mr. Waxler:

We are mable to issue a pormit for construction of a single family "split—level" dwelling house 24 feet by 44 feet on Lot 21 Bancroft Strest Extension because on the cide towards Capisle Street where the building is to be two stories high a side yard of only 8 feet is being provided instead of the 14 feet required by Section 4-B-2 of the Zoning provided instead of the R-3 Residence Zono in which the property is located. located.

We understand that you would like to exercise your appeal rights concerning this discrepancy. Accordingly we are certifying the case to the Corporation Counsel at whose office in Room 208, Gity Hall, appeals are filed.

. Very traly yours,

Warren McDonald Inspector of Buildings

AJS/jg

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE BOARD OF APPEALS

Alfred Waxler
under the provisions of Section 23 of the Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, hereby respectunder the provisions of Section 23 of the Zoning Ordinance of the City of Fortiand, hereby refully petitions the Board of Appeals to permit construction of a single femily "split—level" dwelling house 24 feet by 44 feet. This permit is presently not issuable because on the side towards Capisic Street where the building is to be two stories high a side yard of of the 14 feet required by Section 4-B-2 of the only 8 feet is being provided instead of the 14 feet required by Section 4-B-2 of the Zoning ("dinance applying to the R-3 Residence Zone in which the property is located...

LEGAL BASIS OF APPEAL:

Such permit may be granted only if the Boar of Appeals finds that enforcement of the terms of the Orlinance would involve practical difficulty or unmacessary hardship and desirable relief may be granted without substantially departing from the intent and purpose of the

of the terms of the Ordinance would involve practical difficulty or unnecessary hardship and After public hearing held August 30 desirable relief may be granted without substantially departing from the intent and purpose

It is therefore, determined such permit should be issued.

Faille & Hi lle

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE BOARD OF APPEALS

August 26, 1958

Mr. Alfred Waxler 90 Capisic Street Postland, Maine

Dear Mr. Wexler:

The Board of Appeals will hold a public hearing in the Council Chamber at City Hall, Portland, Maine, on Friday, August 29, 1958, at 4:00 p.m. to hear your appeal under the Zoning Ordinance.

Please be present or be represented at this hearing in support of this appeal.

BOARD OF APPEALS

Franklin G. Hinckley
Chairman

2

CITY OF PORTLIND, MAINE BOARD OF APPEALS

August 26, 1958

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The Board of Appeals will hold a public hearing in the Council Chamber at City Hall, Portland, Maine, on Friday, August 29, 1958, at 4:00 p.m. to hear the appeal of Alfred Waxler requesting an exception to the Zoning Ordinance to permit construction of a single family "split-level" dwelling house 24 feet by 44 feet on Lot 21 Bancroft Street Extension. 24 feet by 44 feet on Lot 21 Bancroft Street Extension.

This permit is presently not issuable because on the side towards Capisic Street where the building is to be two stories high a side yard of only 8 feet is being provided Ordinance applying to the R-3 Residence Zone in which the Ordinance applying to the R-3 Residence Zone in which the

All persons interested either for or against this appeal will be heard at the above time and place.

BOARD OF APPEALS

Franklin G. Binckley

Chairman

Copies to: Donald R. Patrick-150 Capisic Street
Ralph P. Debartolomao - 140 Capisic Street

Wansen McDonald
Department of Building Inspection of Manne

Lot 21 Bancroft Street Internation

Mr. Alfred Winder

Mr. Market

Mr. Wander:

Me are unable to issue a permit for construction of a single
family "split-level" dwalling home 24 feet by My feet on bet 21 Bancroft
Street Enternation Unionse on the side to course Open is Street Westernation

Mr. Market

We are unable to issue a permit for construction of a single
family "split-level" dwalling home 24 feet by My feet on bet 21 Bancroft
Street Enternation Jecusaes on the side to course Open is Street the first bet
building is to be two stories high a side year of only 8 feet in the
provided instead of the 14 feet required by Section 14-20 of the Zoning
Ordinance applying to the R-3 Residence Zone in which the property is
loosted.

Ne underwhand that you would like to exercise your as weal
rights concerning this discrepancy. Accordingly we are certifying the
case to the Corporation Goussel at whose office in Room 206, Mty Hall,
appeals are filed.

AJS/jg

Warren McConald

Inspector of hulldings

DATE: August 29, 1958

HEARING ON APPEAL UNDER THE ZONING ORDINANCE OF ALFRED WAXLER

Public Hearing on the above appeal was held before the Board of Appeals.

BOARD OF APPEALS

Franklin G. Hinckley Harry M. Shwartz Joseph T. Gough, Jr.

Record of Hearings

No opposition.



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

Date Sept 20, 1989, 19
Receipt and Permit number 007/6

To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to ma	ke electrical installations in accordance with	the laws of
Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National LOCATION OF WORK: OWNER'S NAME: Howard Blake	it Electrical Code and the following specific	uttons.
OWNER'S NAME: Howard Blake	ADDRESS:	
•		FEES
OUTLETS: Receptacles Switches Plugmo	old ft. TOTAL 1 ro 10	3.00
FIVTIDES: (number of)		0.00
Incandescent 1 Flourescent (no	ot strip) TOTAL 1	3.00
Strip Flourescent ft		
SERVICES: upgrade 100 to 175 OverheadUnderground1	125	3.00
METERS: (number of) 1 1	orary TOTAL amperes	.50
MOTORS: (number of)		
Fractional		-
1 HP or over		
WHICH MAY THE A MILLO	•	
Oil or Gas (number of units)	.,	
Electric (number of rooms)		
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING:		
Oil or Gas (by a main boiler)		
Oil or Gas (by separate units)		
Electric Under 20 kws Over 20 kv APPLIANCES: (number of)	vs	
Ranges	Water Heaters	
Cook Tops	Disposals 1	
Wall Ovens	Dishwashers 1	
Dryers 1	Compactors	
Fans 1	Others (denote)	-6.00
TOTAL,4		6.00
MISCELLANEOUS: (number of)		1,00
Branch Panels 1		
Transformers		
Air Conditioners Central Unit Separate Units (windows)		
Signs 20 sq. ft. and under		
Over 20' sq. ft.		
Swimming Pools Above Ground	************	
In Gr and		
Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential		
Commercial		
Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as welder	s) 30 amps and under	
Circus, Fairs, etc	over 30 amps	
Circus, Fairs, etc		2.00
Repairs after fire	Gers	2.00
Emergency Lights, battery		
Emergency Generators		
	INSTALLATION FEE DUE:	
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PR	ERMIT DOUBLE FEE DUE:	4.
FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER" (304-16.b) .		18.50
	TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:	18.50
INSPECTION:		,
Will be ready on 19 · c	or Will Call XX	
Will be ready on, 19_; c		
ADDRESS: 484 Gray Rd. Windham		
TEL,:		
MASTER LICENSE NO.: 02569	SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR:	
LIMITED LICENSE NO.:	Hud Musiconle	
INISDECTOR'S	0.	

INSPECTOR'S COPY — WHITE UFFICE COPY — CANARY CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GREEN

ISPECTIONS: ROGRESS INS	Service 125 any, Service called in Closing-in PECTIONS:	9/28/f ^c by	Ź	By Inspector Permit Application Register Page No.	Permit Number
•	-	/	/	Reg.	74 6 12 6 E
		/	/	š	
		/	/	— Page	
		/	/	s	THE POPULATION
		/	/	\\ \bar{h} \\ \cdot \cdot \\ \cdot \cdot \\ \cdot \\ \cdot \cdot \cdot \cdot \\ \cdot \cdot \cdot \cdot \cdot \cdot \cdot \\ \cdot	
				, ,	8/19
DATE:	REMARKS:				183
					4 M. M.
					and the state of t
					The state of the s
				* *	Ap. 1
				* 1	
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
					<u>.e., 68</u> e ^o 500
					37 S. (C.) 1. C. (V.)
					. 1 12
		<u> </u>		in the second	7.5 % 2011 1 1 1 1 1 7 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
44				1 12	CODE
٠	•			red tester	1 351 716
	•		1< '	13 7. 11.	COMPLIANCE
				1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	COMPLETED
*				engranista engrapis	DATE 10/3/19
		•		, and 43	
			V 1.4. * f	1 (12) (A) 1/2,	10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	्रात्त्र क्षात्र क्षात्र । इ.स.च्या	11		en e
		-		\$	end of the street
					e in the second
	•				
	$\mathcal{L}_{i,k}$, $\mathfrak{F}(k)$,	•			
			ditti-	(68) N. E. A. O. 1944	eur schen auch eine Arte
A Company	S 10 TENDAME	375 11	,		SPECTYON
		29 630	real we fit	15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 -	Will be ready as
	يقاله المراجع	107		The The Toy's	HAWITE SHOLDWATEN
			4 5 4 5 5	ar in the PSP	- (2g) - 以(Math

ABMAN -- AGO (SAN) - (1) ()
ABMAN -- AGO (10)
ABMAN -- AGO (10)

185 Banczoft St Dwner Address: Contractor Name: Past Use: 1-fam Proposed Project Description:	Virginia Leasee/Buyer's Name: Address: Proposed Use: Same w/2nd bathroom	Phone: Phone Phone COST OF WOR \$ 500.		Permit No: 941162 941162 Permit No: 941162
Past Use: 1-fam	Proposed Use:	COST OF WOR	K: PERMIT FEE:	
1-fam	Same	\$ 500.		1 1 000 2 1 1994
				Ut.1 2 7 1304
Proposed Project Description:		Cignoture:	Approved INSPECTION: Use Group: A.T. BOCA 93 Signature:	195-B-046
		PEDESTRIAN	ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P)	Special Zone or Reviews:
Int Reno/const 2nd bathroom (After the fact permit)		Action:	Approved Approved with Conditions: Denied	□ □ Shoreland □ □ Wetland □ □ Flood Zone
(After the last permit)		Signature:	Date:	☐ Subdivision ☐ Site Plan maj ☐ minor ☐ mm ☐
Permit Taken By: Mary Gresik 1. This permit application doesn't preclude th 2. Building permits do not include plumbing 3. Building permits are void if work is not sta	sentic or electrical work.			Zoning Appeal Variance Miscellaneous Conditional Use Interpretation Approved
S. Building permits and total tich may invalidate a building permit and Arthur Gary Box 8212 Portland, ME 04104	stop all work 892–8648			☐ Denied Historic Preservation ☐ Not in District or Landmark ☐ Does Not Require Review ☐ Requires Review Action:
I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of authorized by the owner to make this application if a permit for work described in the application areas covered by such permit at any reasonable SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT Arthur G	on as his authorized agent and ragicio	I's authorized represent	ative shall have the authority to	Approved ave been Approved with Conditions addition, Denied

\$ 1 Trans.

" Same of the same

Location of Construction:	Owner: NVirginia		Phone:	Permit No: 941162
Owner Address:	Leasee/Buyer's Name:	Phone:	BusmessName:	
Contractor Name:	Address:	Phone	:	PERMIT ISSUED
Past Use:	Proposed Use:	COST OF WORL	C: PERMIT FEE: \$ 25.	OCT 2 1 1994
1-24 m	Same w/2nd bathroom	FIRE DEPT.	Approved INSPECTION: Denied Use Group 3 Type	. r.a
		Signature:	BOCQ 93 Signature: Horse	2014:YI CH: PORTLAND
Proposed Project Description:			CTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.V.)	,,,, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Int Reno/const 2nd bathroom (After the fact permit)			Approved Approved with Conditions: Denied	Special Zone or Reviews: Shoreland Wetland Flood Zone
		Signature:	Date:	☐ Subdivision
Permit Taken By: Mary Greath	Date Applied For:	20 Oct 94		☐ Site Plan maj☐ minor ☐ mm ☐
2. Building permits do not include plus	not started within six (6) months of the date of the date of the date of the stop all work			☐ Miscellaneous ☐ Conditional Use ☐ Interpretation ☐ Approved ☐ Denied Historic Preservation ☐ Not in District or Landmark ☑ Does Not Require Review ☐ Requires Review Action:
authorized by use owner to make this ap if a permit for work described in the app areas covered by such permit at any reas	CERTIFICATION cord of the named property, or that the propose plication as 'is authorized agent and I agree plication issued, I certify that the code officisonable hour to enforce the provisions of the	sed work is authorized by t te conform to all applicab al's authorized representat	ive shall have the authority to en	union,
1 state 15 Ta	AP	26 Oct 94		- Hunt
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT Arth	ADDRESS:	DATE:	PHONE:	1119.7
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE	OF WORK, TITLE		PHONE:	CEO DISTRICT
	White-Permit Desk Green-Assessor's	Canary-D.P.W. Pink-P	ublic File Ivory Card-Inspec	tor MACarrock

	COMMENTS	
		1 5254 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	. /	
13/5/96 Menter Calle		
William Prev. Comple	to the state of th	
	The second secon	
		i ta
-		
	Inspection Record Type	Date
	Foundation:	-
	Framing:	
	Plumbing:	
	Final:Other:	
		

House Ch 1000 1-12 Book.

BANCKOFT ST.